
Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENANINDITA CHATTERJEEVU25PSPLMA000845 1  93.00  92.80 92.85

GENSUVA CHOWDHURYVU25PSPLMA006926 2  94.20  90.70 91.58

GENANISHA PARIAVU25PSPLMA001461 3  90.00  89.90 89.93

GENRUMKI SAHOOVU25PSPLMA003223 4  86.40  90.10 89.18

OBC-BSATARUPA KUNDUVU25PSPLMA007486 5  88.80  86.80 87.30

GENJOYTI MANNAVU25PSPLMA000461 6  89.20  86.00 86.80

GENROHAN BISHALVU25PSPLMA006766 7  85.40  87.20 86.75

GENSOMA GIRIVU25PSPLMA002594 8  77.60  88.70 85.93

GENANANYA KANDARVU25PSPLMA003766 9  92.00  83.90 85.93

GENRIKTA BHOWMIKVU25PSPLMA006484 10  90.00  84.50 85.88

GENRIYA MANNAVU25PSPLMA002252 11  90.20  83.70 85.33

OBC-BDALIYA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA012407 12  83.40  84.40 84.15

GENLIJA BALVU25PSPLMA004425 13  91.40  81.40 83.90

OBC-BLAKSHMIRANI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA001615 14  91.20  81.30 83.78

GENSHREYA MANGALVU25PSPLMA007999 15  91.20  81.23 83.72

GENTRINANJANA KARVU25PSPLMA001320 16  91.80  80.70 83.48

GENLOKESH DASVU25PSPLMA003435 17  86.60  82.40 83.45

GENSHREYASI MANGALVU25PSPLMA007976 18  89.20  81.51 83.43

GENARPITA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSPLMA012962 19  84.40  83.00 83.35

GENJOLY CHAKRABORTYVU25PSPLMA007840 20  88.00  81.30 82.98

GENPURNIMA ADHIKARYVU25PSPLMA002268 21  88.60  81.00 82.90
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GENNAMITA DASVU25PSPLMA001540 22  88.20  79.90 81.98

GENTRIYASHA PATRAVU25PSPLMA001144 23  79.20  82.80 81.90

GENDEEP MAHAPATRAVU25PSPLMA007250 24  84.20  81.10 81.88

GENBEAUTI DASVU25PSPLMA012522 25  91.40  78.50 81.73

SCPUJA PRAMANIKVU25PSPLMA008610 26  90.60  78.70 81.68

GENRIYA DANDAPATHVU25PSPLMA000646 27  80.40  81.50 81.23

GENMALLIKA MAITYVU25PSPLMA001538 28  93.00  76.80 80.85

GENNILIMA DASVU25PSPLMA002444 29  88.60  78.20 80.80

GENPINKI SAHOOVU25PSPLMA005694 30  89.60  77.60 80.60

GENKALYANI GHOSHVU25PSPLMA002749 31  90.00  77.30 80.48

GENSUMAN MAITYVU25PSPLMA001398 32  68.80  84.20 80.35

GENSUNITA DASVU25PSPLMA002533 33  89.40  77.00 80.10

OBC-ASUSAMA MANNAVU25PSPLMA001428 34  76.80  81.10 80.03

GENSUDIPA MAHANTAVU25PSPLMA010780 35  85.40  77.90 79.78

GENDISHA BHUNIAVU25PSPLMA003106 36  89.00  76.60 79.70

OBC-BSOURAV SAHOOVU25PSPLMA012419 37  84.80  77.60 79.40

GENPRARTHANA NANDIVU25PSPLMA005390 38  72.20  81.70 79.33

GENPRIYANKA KUILAVU25PSPLMA003840 39  84.80  77.30 79.18

GENMOUPRIYA GHOSHVU25PSPLMA002186 40  91.80  74.50 78.83

STKALYANI MURMUVU25PSPLMA003702 41  83.60  77.10 78.73

GENMOUSUMI RAMVU25PSPLMA000655 42  83.80  76.90 78.63
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GENRIMPA PATRAVU25PSPLMA005641 43  88.60  74.60 78.10

GENSAYANTIKA BERAVU25PSPLMA009727 44  85.20  75.60 78.00

SCCHAITALI NAYEKVU25PSPLMA011895 45  78.60  77.60 77.85

GENSONALI DASVU25PSPLMA008137 46  74.40  78.90 77.78

GENMANDIRA MANNAVU25PSPLMA002319 47  90.80  73.40 77.75

GENNIRUPAMA BAYENVU25PSPLMA001635 48  87.20  74.40 77.60

GENPALLABI KARMAKARVU25PSPLMA007988 49  85.60  74.90 77.58

OBC-BKABERI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA004090 50  91.20  73.00 77.55

GENBARNALI MANNAVU25PSPLMA001558 51  89.00  73.70 77.53

GENKAKALI BHUNIAVU25PSPLMA001108 52  72.00  78.30 76.73

GENSUBA SULTANAVU25PSPLMA001905 53  92.40  71.50 76.73

STDIPALI HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA002567 54  79.60  75.40 76.45

OBC-BKOYEL MAHATAVU25PSPLMA012170 55  93.20  70.80 76.40

GENSHEFALI DASVU25PSPLMA007285 56  82.80  74.20 76.35

GENPAPPU DANDAPATVU25PSPLMA000870 57  90.80  71.50 76.33

GENSULAGNA ROYVU25PSPLMA006496 58  87.00  72.39 76.04

GENASTAMI GUCHHAITVU25PSPLMA011314 59  85.20  72.70 75.83

SCJAYASHREE ARIVU25PSPLMA001301 60  80.80  74.10 75.78

OBC-BTIYA PATRAVU25PSPLMA011266 61  93.60  69.60 75.60

GENARIJIT GURIAVU25PSPLMA003147 62  88.80  70.60 75.15

GENSOUMEN JANAVU25PSPLMA011897 63  83.60  72.30 75.13
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GENKOYEL ROYVU25PSPLMA002606 64  85.00  71.80 75.10

SCCHANPA SINGVU25PSPLMA007698 65  87.00  71.00 75.00

GENANKITA RANI PATRAVU25PSPLMA006596 66  79.20  73.50 74.93

SCSAMAPTI SAHAVU25PSPLMA011863 67  85.60  70.80 74.50

STBISWAJIT MANDIVU25PSPLMA009236 68  68.40  76.40 74.40

GENBRISTI KHANVU25PSPLMA001291 69  85.80  70.60 74.40

GENDIPALI DASVU25PSPLMA008188 70  85.60  70.40 74.20

SCSANUJIT BERAVU25PSPLMA007438 71  67.80  76.20 74.10

GENRISHA RANI GHOSHVU25PSPLMA001330 72  83.40  71.00 74.10

GENARPITA MANAVU25PSPLMA012140 73  65.60  76.90 74.08

GENDIPTI GHOSHVU25PSPLMA010445 74  85.80  70.00 73.95

GENANAMIKA PALVU25PSPLMA001979 75  86.80  69.60 73.90

OBC-BPAMPA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA003805 76  62.20  77.60 73.75

GENSUDIPA NANDIVU25PSPLMA001890 77  79.20  71.80 73.65

GENSUNITI PARAIVU25PSPLMA001586 78  86.60  69.30 73.63

GENANJANA GHORAIVU25PSPLMA000623 79  84.20  70.00 73.55

GENRACHANA ACHARJYAVU25PSPLMA008782 80  92.40  67.20 73.50

GENABANTI PAULVU25PSPLMA002589 81  74.60  73.10 73.48

GENSOUMITA PRAMANIKVU25PSPLMA002629 82  87.80  68.70 73.48

GENSOUMYADIP GIRIVU25PSPLMA008129 83  85.60  69.20 73.30

OBC-BSUBHAJIT DEYVU25PSPLMA006598 84  82.60  70.06 73.20
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GENTANUSHREE CHAKRABORTYVU25PSPLMA002395 85  83.60  69.70 73.18

GENTANUSHREE BERAVU25PSPLMA002439 86  83.80  69.60 73.15

GENPURNIMA CHOWDHURYVU25PSPLMA001342 87  91.00  66.70 72.78

GENSUSMITA PATTANAYAKVU25PSPLMA009748 88  83.00  69.30 72.73

OBC-BSHAMPA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA010774 89  88.60  67.30 72.63

GENSOUVIK MALLICKVU25PSPLMA001052 90  83.20  68.90 72.48

GENRIMA MANNAVU25PSPLMA000714 91  90.00  66.60 72.45

GENPAYEL PRADHANVU25PSPLMA007361 92  90.00  66.60 72.45

GENSUBHASHREE GHOSHVU25PSPLMA002684 93  87.20  67.50 72.43

GENBRISTI DASVU25PSPLMA001912 94  75.00  71.40 72.30

GENSWAPNADIPA KARANVU25PSPLMA004009 95  89.40  66.60 72.30

SCMADHUMITA GHORAIVU25PSPLMA002944 96  86.00  67.70 72.28

GENSABITA GIRIVU25PSPLMA000494 97  71.80  72.40 72.25

GENSAMPA SAMANTAVU25PSPLMA001637 98  81.00  69.30 72.23

GENSUSMITA ROYVU25PSPLMA005455 99  85.80  67.30 71.93

GENNABA GHANASHYAMA ROYVU25PSPLMA007222 100  61.00  75.40 71.80

GENSHRABANI UTTHASINIVU25PSPLMA011443 101  85.80  67.00 71.70

SCSHRABANTI JANAVU25PSPLMA011297 102  74.00  70.80 71.60

OBC-ANILIMA MANDALVU25PSPLMA001674 103  85.20  67.00 71.55

SCANKITA BAIDYAVU25PSPLMA010420 104  85.00  66.50 71.13

GENSOUVIK DASVU25PSPLMA002679 105  73.00  70.44 71.08
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GENSOMASHREE MAITYVU25PSPLMA002288 106  90.40  64.60 71.05

GENANWESHA BARIKVU25PSPLMA012295 107  66.40  72.40 70.90

GENSHRABANI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSPLMA001681 108  83.00  66.80 70.85

OBC-BMOUMITA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA006128 109  80.80  67.30 70.68

STLAXMIMONI MURMUVU25PSPLMA000762 110  70.40  70.60 70.55

GENAPARNA MANNAVU25PSPLMA002281 111  88.40  64.60 70.55

GENMADHUMITA PAHARIVU25PSPLMA000423 112  86.20  65.10 70.38

GENSELINA KHATUNVU25PSPLMA008366 113  84.00  65.80 70.35

GENSUSMITA RANI SAMANTAVU25PSPLMA007766 114  89.40  63.90 70.28

GENSNEHA GOPEVU25PSPLMA008020 115  78.20  67.60 70.25

OBC-BSATHI BARIKVU25PSPLMA004475 116  82.60  65.80 70.00

GENMADHUMITA SAUVU25PSPLMA009695 117  80.40  66.20 69.75

OBC-BPRERONA ASHVU25PSPLMA010262 118  77.80  67.00 69.70

GENRUPALI MAIKAPVU25PSPLMA004943 119  86.20  63.90 69.48

SCPIU SINGVU25PSPLMA008474 120  86.00  63.90 69.43

OBC-BSHRABONI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA007131 121  81.60  65.20 69.30

SCPAMPA SHITVU25PSPLMA003641 122  87.00  63.20 69.15

GENARPITA DASVU25PSPLMA002457 123  80.00  65.50 69.13

SCJYOTSNA PARIAVU25PSPLMA003962 124  78.60  65.68 68.91

GENAPARNA DASVU25PSPLMA005423 125  87.80  62.40 68.75

GENKRISHNA JANAVU25PSPLMA003955 126  71.80  67.60 68.65

Page 6 of 27



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENARPITA BHUNIAVU25PSPLMA009401 127  69.60  68.20 68.55

OBC-BRIMPA DASVU25PSPLMA009714 128  78.20  65.20 68.45

SCSUJIT SANTVU25PSPLMA008284 129  62.80  69.90 68.13

GENSUBHA PRATIHARVU25PSPLMA005693 130  75.40  65.60 68.05

EWSPRIYANKA SAMANTAVU25PSPLMA011700 131  85.80  62.00 67.95Y

EWSPRIYANKA SAMANTAVU25PSPLMA011200 132  85.80  62.00 67.95Y

SCASHRITA DASVU25PSPLMA009826 133  90.40  60.40 67.90

OBC-BJAYASHREE SAHOOVU25PSPLMA003327 134  85.60  61.95 67.86

GENRIYA MONDALVU25PSPLMA010903 135  60.20  70.40 67.85

GENPAYEL GHOSHVU25PSPLMA006863 136  74.00  65.80 67.85

OBC-BPAYEL MAHATAVU25PSPLMA001510 137  74.00  65.60 67.70

STSONALI MURMUVU25PSPLMA001412 138  79.20  63.50 67.43

EWSPOULAMI JANAVU25PSPLMA008203 139  83.60  61.94 67.36Y

GENRACHANA SANTRAVU25PSPLMA003647 140  79.20  63.40 67.35

SCPRIYA BARIKVU25PSPLMA011249 141  90.20  59.70 67.33

SCJOYDEV PATRAVU25PSPLMA001596 142  86.20  61.00 67.30

GENMOUMITA GURIAVU25PSPLMA001738 143  90.60  59.30 67.13

GENSANJITA MAITYVU25PSPLMA008191 144  83.60  61.42 66.97

OBC-BUMA SAHOOVU25PSPLMA001454 145  88.00  59.90 66.93

GENMOUMITA DASVU25PSPLMA012613 146  87.60  60.00 66.90

URRINA MONDALVU25PSPLMA008033 147  81.20  62.10 66.88
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STDIPALI SARENVU25PSPLMA007251 148  81.20  62.00 66.80

SCDILIP MONDALVU25PSPLMA010688 149  68.80  66.00 66.70

GENSUSMITA PORIAVU25PSPLMA001613 150  77.40  63.10 66.68

GENSIMRAN KHATUNVU25PSPLMA008133 151  80.00  61.80 66.35

STFULMONI MURMUVU25PSPLMA000826 152  83.80  60.30 66.18

GENSOMDATTA MAITYVU25PSPLMA004341 153  76.00  62.50 65.88

GENPARAMITA GHORAIVU25PSPLMA011348 154  87.40  58.50 65.73

STMUNMUN SARENVU25PSPLMA000661 155  82.80  60.00 65.70

STBURULUKUI HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA007490 156  55.20  68.90 65.48

OBC-BSARASWATI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA008445 157  76.80  61.70 65.48

GENRIYA DASVU25PSPLMA012624 158  78.00  61.30 65.48

STSHILABATI MURMUVU25PSPLMA011064 159  72.00  63.20 65.40

GENTANISHA MAITYVU25PSPLMA011184 160  83.40  59.30 65.33

OBC-BSARASWATI GIRIVU25PSPLMA004227 161  88.00  57.20 64.90

GENANUSREE CHAKRABORTYVU25PSPLMA002525 162  69.00  63.20 64.65

GENMALLIKA DASVU25PSPLMA004088 163  83.80  58.20 64.60

GENSARMILA SAUVU25PSPLMA001688 164  82.60  58.50 64.53

OBC-BTANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSPLMA011123 165  84.00  58.00 64.50

OBC-BPRIYANKA NAYAKVU25PSPLMA012206 166  88.00  56.60 64.45

OBC-BSUCHITRA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA009120 167  80.80  58.70 64.23

OBC-ATABASSUM KHATUNVU25PSPLMA000329 168  78.40  59.10 63.93
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GENNANDINI HAZRAVU25PSPLMA011972 169  77.20  59.40 63.85

STMINATI SARENVU25PSPLMA002481 170  81.80  57.60 63.65

OBC-BANUSKA SEN MODAKVU25PSPLMA001140 171  86.00  56.20 63.65

GENPURNIMA KHANDAVU25PSPLMA008788 172  58.40  65.20 63.50

GENRANJANA BAKSHYVU25PSPLMA004468 173  64.60  63.00 63.40

OBC-BAMITA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA006999 174  55.40  65.90 63.28

STAJANTA SARENVU25PSPLMA004448 175  55.40  65.80 63.20

STSIBANI SINGHVU25PSPLMA011816 176  83.80  56.20 63.10

GENSANGITA CHOWDHURYVU25PSPLMA012340 177  78.40  57.70 62.88

OBC-BMAMPI PATRAVU25PSPLMA009275 178  70.00  60.30 62.73

OBC-BBAISHAKHI JANAVU25PSPLMA000551 179  81.40  56.20 62.50

GENPRIYA BHOWMICKVU25PSPLMA012634 180  90.00  53.20 62.40

OBC-BURMILA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA007115 181  76.40  57.50 62.23

OBC-BSHARNASHREE MALLICKVU25PSPLMA008943 182  79.60  56.10 61.98

GENSUCHISMITA PATRAVU25PSPLMA003215 183  82.60  54.74 61.71

GENANUP KARANVU25PSPLMA010338 184  67.60  59.70 61.68

GENPRATIMA RANAVU25PSPLMA011946 185  70.80  58.60 61.65

GENSHEFALI HATIVU25PSPLMA005607 186  62.00  61.50 61.63

OBC-ATAPALABDHA GHOSHVU25PSPLMA010236 187  66.40  60.00 61.60

SCAMIT KUMAR DASVU25PSPLMA012703 188  83.60  53.90 61.33

GENMANJUSREE DASVU25PSPLMA006334 189  87.80  52.50 61.33
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OBC-BSEEMA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA010971 190  72.20  57.50 61.18

GENRADHARANI HAZRAVU25PSPLMA007369 191  85.80  52.84 61.08

SCNIKITA RAJAKVU25PSPLMA004265 192  66.40  59.20 61.00

GENRIYA MAITYVU25PSPLMA000633 193  75.80  55.95 60.91

SCPAYEL DOLUIVU25PSPLMA003712 194  74.80  56.20 60.85

GENSAHELI BERAVU25PSPLMA003082 195  82.60  53.32 60.64

GENPUJA BAGALVU25PSPLMA003757 196  79.20  54.10 60.38

OBC-BSONALI MANDALVU25PSPLMA011278 197  76.60  54.90 60.33

STDHANMONI MANDIVU25PSPLMA009724 198  52.80  62.40 60.00

STSONAMONI HANSDAVU25PSPLMA006224 199  76.80  53.80 59.55

STSUSWAR SARENVU25PSPLMA006563 200  71.00  55.50 59.38

GENSUMAN DOGRAVU25PSPLMA012583 201  79.40  52.70 59.38

SCSAMPA BHUINVU25PSPLMA008207 202  75.60  53.47 59.00

SCKRISHNA PATRAVU25PSPLMA001724 203  74.80  53.70 58.98

GENPUJA DASVU25PSPLMA007391 204  88.00  49.20 58.90

GENANKITA GOPEVU25PSPLMA008512 205  70.60  54.90 58.83

OBC-BDIPTI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA010581 206  61.20  57.86 58.70

GENANINDITA MANDALVU25PSPLMA000920 207  65.60  56.20 58.55

GENRAJASHREE PANDITVU25PSPLMA006294 208  71.00  54.10 58.33

GENSUJATA SINGHAVU25PSPLMA002243 209  76.00  52.30 58.23

OBC-BSANJIB MAHATAVU25PSPLMA005182 210  77.40  51.70 58.13
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENAPARNA MAITYVU25PSPLMA006627 211  78.20  51.40 58.10

SCPAMPA SINGHVU25PSPLMA001519 212  52.20  60.00 58.05

GENNIBEDITA ADAKVU25PSPLMA003044 213  58.20  57.90 57.98

OBC-ASANCHITA MANNAVU25PSPLMA002135 214  61.20  56.90 57.98

STHIRAMONI MANDIVU25PSPLMA008280 215  68.00  54.60 57.95

GENSOHINI CHOWDHURYVU25PSPLMA000239 216  70.40  53.50 57.73

GENJHUMA MONDALVU25PSPLMA001611 217  68.80  53.80 57.55

STRADHA SINGVU25PSPLMA011598 218  62.40  55.80 57.45

STSANJITA SARENVU25PSPLMA007585 219  67.80  53.70 57.23

OBC-BRINA NANDIVU25PSPLMA007061 220  73.60  51.40 56.95

SCPIU KHAMRUIVU25PSPLMA008577 221  75.00  50.80 56.85

OBC-BSUSAMA NAYAKVU25PSPLMA009512 222  79.40  49.30 56.83

STSARASWATI MURMUVU25PSPLMA007938 223  50.80  58.50 56.58

GENSANCHITA GANTATVU25PSPLMA006302 224  73.60  50.80 56.50

GENSAYONI GHORAIVU25PSPLMA007705 225  74.60  50.30 56.38

SCMANORANJAN MANTRIVU25PSPLMA001047 226  55.80  56.50 56.33

GENANKANA JANAVU25PSPLMA010687 227  83.60  46.78 55.99

STDEVDAS MURMUVU25PSPLMA002091 228  52.60  57.00 55.90

OBC-ASRABANI DASVU25PSPLMA011298 229  90.00  44.40 55.80

GENANTARA MUDLIVU25PSPLMA005876 230  64.00  53.00 55.75

GENSNEHA MAITYVU25PSPLMA007302 231  80.00  46.50 54.88
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 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]
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*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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OBC-BKANIKA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA008435 232  75.00  47.90 54.68

GENSWAPANA JANAVU25PSPLMA004010 233  76.20  47.50 54.68

OBC-ABARUN MAHAKULVU25PSPLMA005219 234  80.00  46.20 54.65

SCKUILI HANSDAVU25PSPLMA004993 235  73.60  48.30 54.63

GENJAYDEB MAITYVU25PSPLMA008330 236  61.00  52.30 54.48

OBC-ATANUSHREE DEBNATHVU25PSPLMA009365 237  71.40  48.70 54.38

GENISHITA MANDALVU25PSPLMA009670 238  77.40  46.40 54.15

SCMONI BARIKVU25PSPLMA003733 239  66.20  49.60 53.75

STBIKRAMADITYA SORENVU25PSPLMA009224 240  77.60  45.80 53.75

STJHARNA MANDIVU25PSPLMA011458 241  74.80  46.50 53.58

GENRANADIP BEJVU25PSPLMA003229 242  56.00  52.74 53.56

STSADHUMANI HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA009941 243  52.20  53.90 53.48

GENPRIYANKA PATRAVU25PSPLMA007081 244  70.80  47.20 53.10

OBC-BDOLI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA002258 245  70.00  47.30 52.98

GENANAMIKA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA004791 246  50.57  53.50 52.77

SCRANA SANTRAVU25PSPLMA004513 247  79.20  43.94 52.76

GENSANJUKTA BHATTACHARYAVU25PSPLMA002683 248  75.80  45.05 52.74

STCHHITAMONI KISKUVU25PSPLMA011327 249  60.00  49.90 52.43

STJAYASHREE MAJHIVU25PSPLMA009630 250  72.00  45.70 52.28

GENBIPASA PALVU25PSPLMA010215 251  77.40  43.70 52.13

GENAMRITA ADITYAVU25PSPLMA000927 252  70.00  46.10 52.08
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Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 
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GENDIPANWITA PRAMANIKVU25PSPLMA001654 253  66.60  45.90 51.08

OBC-BSIMA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA011608 254  57.20  48.20 50.45

GENLABANI DEVU25PSPLMA011274 255  70.40  43.20 50.00

GENADITI GUCHHAITVU25PSPLMA008916 256  79.60  40.00 49.90

GENSOMA BEJVU25PSPLMA002770 257  80.40  39.42 49.67

STNARAYANI HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA010379 258  61.00  42.27 46.95

STJHUMA HEMRAMVU25PSPLMA012033 259  61.40  41.30 46.33

OBC-BBISWANATH SENVU25PSPLMA011876 260  59.40  35.20 41.25

SCBIPASHA SINGVU25PSPLMA012690 261  76.60  5.97 23.63

STMONISHA MURMUVU25PSPLMA009616 262  68.80  6.25 21.89
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Academic Session:2025-2026
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    
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EWSPRIYANKA SAMANTAVU25PSPLMA011700 1  85.80  62.00 67.95Y

EWSPRIYANKA SAMANTAVU25PSPLMA011200 2  85.80  62.00 67.95Y

EWSPOULAMI JANAVU25PSPLMA008203 3  83.60  61.94 67.36Y
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Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy   

Academic Session:2025-2026
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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OBC-ASUSAMA MANNAVU25PSPLMA001428 1  76.80  81.10 80.03

OBC-ANILIMA MANDALVU25PSPLMA001674 2  85.20  67.00 71.55

OBC-ATABASSUM KHATUNVU25PSPLMA000329 3  78.40  59.10 63.93

OBC-ATAPALABDHA GHOSHVU25PSPLMA010236 4  66.40  60.00 61.60

OBC-ASANCHITA MANNAVU25PSPLMA002135 5  61.20  56.90 57.98

OBC-ASRABANI DASVU25PSPLMA011298 6  90.00  44.40 55.80

OBC-ABARUN MAHAKULVU25PSPLMA005219 7  80.00  46.20 54.65

OBC-ATANUSHREE DEBNATHVU25PSPLMA009365 8  71.40  48.70 54.38
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* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 
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period.
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OBC-BSATARUPA KUNDUVU25PSPLMA007486 1  88.80  86.80 87.30

OBC-BDALIYA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA012407 2  83.40  84.40 84.15

OBC-BLAKSHMIRANI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA001615 3  91.20  81.30 83.78

OBC-BSOURAV SAHOOVU25PSPLMA012419 4  84.80  77.60 79.40

OBC-BKABERI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA004090 5  91.20  73.00 77.55

OBC-BKOYEL MAHATAVU25PSPLMA012170 6  93.20  70.80 76.40

OBC-BTIYA PATRAVU25PSPLMA011266 7  93.60  69.60 75.60

OBC-BPAMPA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA003805 8  62.20  77.60 73.75

OBC-BSUBHAJIT DEYVU25PSPLMA006598 9  82.60  70.06 73.20

OBC-BSHAMPA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA010774 10  88.60  67.30 72.63

OBC-BMOUMITA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA006128 11  80.80  67.30 70.68

OBC-BSATHI BARIKVU25PSPLMA004475 12  82.60  65.80 70.00

OBC-BPRERONA ASHVU25PSPLMA010262 13  77.80  67.00 69.70

OBC-BSHRABONI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA007131 14  81.60  65.20 69.30

OBC-BRIMPA DASVU25PSPLMA009714 15  78.20  65.20 68.45

OBC-BJAYASHREE SAHOOVU25PSPLMA003327 16  85.60  61.95 67.86

OBC-BPAYEL MAHATAVU25PSPLMA001510 17  74.00  65.60 67.70

OBC-BUMA SAHOOVU25PSPLMA001454 18  88.00  59.90 66.93

OBC-BSARASWATI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA008445 19  76.80  61.70 65.48

OBC-BSARASWATI GIRIVU25PSPLMA004227 20  88.00  57.20 64.90

OBC-BTANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSPLMA011123 21  84.00  58.00 64.50
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Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy   

Academic Session:2025-2026
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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OBC-BPRIYANKA NAYAKVU25PSPLMA012206 22  88.00  56.60 64.45

OBC-BSUCHITRA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA009120 23  80.80  58.70 64.23

OBC-BANUSKA SEN MODAKVU25PSPLMA001140 24  86.00  56.20 63.65

OBC-BAMITA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA006999 25  55.40  65.90 63.28

OBC-BMAMPI PATRAVU25PSPLMA009275 26  70.00  60.30 62.73

OBC-BBAISHAKHI JANAVU25PSPLMA000551 27  81.40  56.20 62.50

OBC-BURMILA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA007115 28  76.40  57.50 62.23

OBC-BSHARNASHREE MALLICKVU25PSPLMA008943 29  79.60  56.10 61.98

OBC-BSEEMA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA010971 30  72.20  57.50 61.18

OBC-BSONALI MANDALVU25PSPLMA011278 31  76.60  54.90 60.33

OBC-BDIPTI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA010581 32  61.20  57.86 58.70

OBC-BSANJIB MAHATAVU25PSPLMA005182 33  77.40  51.70 58.13

OBC-BRINA NANDIVU25PSPLMA007061 34  73.60  51.40 56.95

OBC-BSUSAMA NAYAKVU25PSPLMA009512 35  79.40  49.30 56.83

OBC-BKANIKA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA008435 36  75.00  47.90 54.68

OBC-BDOLI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA002258 37  70.00  47.30 52.98

OBC-BSIMA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA011608 38  57.20  48.20 50.45

OBC-BBISWANATH SENVU25PSPLMA011876 39  59.40  35.20 41.25
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*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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SCPUJA PRAMANIKVU25PSPLMA008610 1  90.60  78.70 81.68

SCCHAITALI NAYEKVU25PSPLMA011895 2  78.60  77.60 77.85

SCJAYASHREE ARIVU25PSPLMA001301 3  80.80  74.10 75.78

SCCHANPA SINGVU25PSPLMA007698 4  87.00  71.00 75.00

SCSAMAPTI SAHAVU25PSPLMA011863 5  85.60  70.80 74.50

SCSANUJIT BERAVU25PSPLMA007438 6  67.80  76.20 74.10

SCMADHUMITA GHORAIVU25PSPLMA002944 7  86.00  67.70 72.28

SCSHRABANTI JANAVU25PSPLMA011297 8  74.00  70.80 71.60

SCANKITA BAIDYAVU25PSPLMA010420 9  85.00  66.50 71.13

SCPIU SINGVU25PSPLMA008474 10  86.00  63.90 69.43

SCPAMPA SHITVU25PSPLMA003641 11  87.00  63.20 69.15

SCJYOTSNA PARIAVU25PSPLMA003962 12  78.60  65.68 68.91

SCSUJIT SANTVU25PSPLMA008284 13  62.80  69.90 68.13

SCASHRITA DASVU25PSPLMA009826 14  90.40  60.40 67.90

SCPRIYA BARIKVU25PSPLMA011249 15  90.20  59.70 67.33

SCJOYDEV PATRAVU25PSPLMA001596 16  86.20  61.00 67.30

SCDILIP MONDALVU25PSPLMA010688 17  68.80  66.00 66.70

SCAMIT KUMAR DASVU25PSPLMA012703 18  83.60  53.90 61.33

SCNIKITA RAJAKVU25PSPLMA004265 19  66.40  59.20 61.00

SCPAYEL DOLUIVU25PSPLMA003712 20  74.80  56.20 60.85

SCSAMPA BHUINVU25PSPLMA008207 21  75.60  53.47 59.00
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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Exam %
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SCKRISHNA PATRAVU25PSPLMA001724 22  74.80  53.70 58.98

SCPAMPA SINGHVU25PSPLMA001519 23  52.20  60.00 58.05

SCPIU KHAMRUIVU25PSPLMA008577 24  75.00  50.80 56.85

SCMANORANJAN MANTRIVU25PSPLMA001047 25  55.80  56.50 56.33

SCKUILI HANSDAVU25PSPLMA004993 26  73.60  48.30 54.63

SCMONI BARIKVU25PSPLMA003733 27  66.20  49.60 53.75

SCRANA SANTRAVU25PSPLMA004513 28  79.20  43.94 52.76

SCBIPASHA SINGVU25PSPLMA012690 29  76.60  5.97 23.63
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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STKALYANI MURMUVU25PSPLMA003702 1  83.60  77.10 78.73

STDIPALI HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA002567 2  79.60  75.40 76.45

STBISWAJIT MANDIVU25PSPLMA009236 3  68.40  76.40 74.40

STLAXMIMONI MURMUVU25PSPLMA000762 4  70.40  70.60 70.55

STSONALI MURMUVU25PSPLMA001412 5  79.20  63.50 67.43

STDIPALI SARENVU25PSPLMA007251 6  81.20  62.00 66.80

STFULMONI MURMUVU25PSPLMA000826 7  83.80  60.30 66.18

STMUNMUN SARENVU25PSPLMA000661 8  82.80  60.00 65.70

STBURULUKUI HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA007490 9  55.20  68.90 65.48

STSHILABATI MURMUVU25PSPLMA011064 10  72.00  63.20 65.40

STMINATI SARENVU25PSPLMA002481 11  81.80  57.60 63.65

STAJANTA SARENVU25PSPLMA004448 12  55.40  65.80 63.20

STSIBANI SINGHVU25PSPLMA011816 13  83.80  56.20 63.10

STDHANMONI MANDIVU25PSPLMA009724 14  52.80  62.40 60.00

STSONAMONI HANSDAVU25PSPLMA006224 15  76.80  53.80 59.55

STSUSWAR SARENVU25PSPLMA006563 16  71.00  55.50 59.38

STHIRAMONI MANDIVU25PSPLMA008280 17  68.00  54.60 57.95

STRADHA SINGVU25PSPLMA011598 18  62.40  55.80 57.45

STSANJITA SARENVU25PSPLMA007585 19  67.80  53.70 57.23

STSARASWATI MURMUVU25PSPLMA007938 20  50.80  58.50 56.58

STDEVDAS MURMUVU25PSPLMA002091 21  52.60  57.00 55.90
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Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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STBIKRAMADITYA SORENVU25PSPLMA009224 22  77.60  45.80 53.75

STJHARNA MANDIVU25PSPLMA011458 23  74.80  46.50 53.58

STSADHUMANI HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA009941 24  52.20  53.90 53.48

STCHHITAMONI KISKUVU25PSPLMA011327 25  60.00  49.90 52.43

STJAYASHREE MAJHIVU25PSPLMA009630 26  72.00  45.70 52.28

STNARAYANI HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA010379 27  61.00  42.27 46.95

STJHUMA HEMRAMVU25PSPLMA012033 28  61.40  41.30 46.33

STMONISHA MURMUVU25PSPLMA009616 29  68.80  6.25 21.89
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*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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GENSOMNATH PATRAVU25PSPLMA009479 1  89.60  85.16 86.27

STINDRANEE TUDUVU25PSPLMA008557 2  86.20  81.50 82.68

GENPARTHASARATHI PRAMANIKVU25PSPLMA002423 3  94.40  75.00 79.85

GENRIYA GHOSHVU25PSPLMA009797 4  84.60  77.30 79.13

GENPRIYA MANDALVU25PSPLMA002448 5  86.00  76.50 78.88

GENSHAMPA GUCHHAITVU25PSPLMA008640 6  83.20  73.40 75.85

GENSHILPA DEYVU25PSPLMA006024 7  90.00  70.25 75.19

STPURNIMA BESRAVU25PSPLMA001669 8  88.80  69.62 74.42

OBC-BSANCHARI DUTTAVU25PSPLMA006692 9  73.40  73.40 73.40

GENJISHU ROYVU25PSPLMA012551 10  89.40  66.30 72.08

GENCHANDRIMA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSPLMA009546 11  91.00  64.84 71.38

GENSAMIMA AKTARVU25PSPLMA012413 12  90.00  65.08 71.31

GENROUSON JAMAN SKVU25PSPLMA012037 13  77.40  68.97 71.08

SCPIJUSH ROYVU25PSPLMA011398 14  84.20  64.21 69.21

GENSAMIM AKTARVU25PSPLMA012244 15  78.80  65.95 69.16

GENSUPARNA DASVU25PSPLMA012003 16  78.00  66.10 69.08

GENSAHANAJ ROUSANVU25PSPLMA010901 17  86.80  62.65 68.69

GENAMID HASANVU25PSPLMA006962 18  76.00  66.00 68.50

OBC-BSNEHALATA MAHATOVU25PSPLMA005357 19  90.20  60.80 68.15

OBC-ASUJAN MANDALVU25PSPLMA012539 20  79.00  63.78 67.59

GENASHIF KABIR MANDALVU25PSPLMA011373 21  84.60  60.65 66.64
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Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENRINKU DHARAVU25PSPLMA005453 22  77.40  62.50 66.23

STSISIR SARENVU25PSPLMA002045 23  82.80  60.54 66.11

GENSUBHANKAR DUTTAVU25PSPLMA011389 24  74.80  60.31 63.93

OBC-AHIMANGSHU PARAMANIKVU25PSPLMA003979 25  55.80  65.20 62.85

STCHAMAK HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA006651 26  63.60  62.30 62.63

STMADHUMITA MANDIVU25PSPLMA007223 27  66.00  55.10 57.83

GENMOUSUMI SARKARVU25PSPLMA010425 28  72.80  52.60 57.65

GENROHIT SHARMAVU25PSPLMA002489 29  59.80  55.00 56.20

STRAJASHREE BESRAVU25PSPLMA004351 30  60.80  49.78 52.54
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 OBC-A 

Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-ASUJAN MANDALVU25PSPLMA012539 1  79.00  63.78 67.59

OBC-AHIMANGSHU PARAMANIKVU25PSPLMA003979 2  55.80  65.20 62.85
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 OBC-B 

Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BSANCHARI DUTTAVU25PSPLMA006692 1  73.40  73.40 73.40

OBC-BSNEHALATA MAHATOVU25PSPLMA005357 2  90.20  60.80 68.15
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 SC 

Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCPIJUSH ROYVU25PSPLMA011398 1  84.20  64.21 69.21
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 ST 

Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STINDRANEE TUDUVU25PSPLMA008557 1  86.20  81.50 82.68

STPURNIMA BESRAVU25PSPLMA001669 2  88.80  69.62 74.42

STSISIR SARENVU25PSPLMA002045 3  82.80  60.54 66.11

STCHAMAK HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA006651 4  63.60  62.30 62.63

STMADHUMITA MANDIVU25PSPLMA007223 5  66.00  55.10 57.83

STRAJASHREE BESRAVU25PSPLMA004351 6  60.80  49.78 52.54
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